
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
9 
6 

10 
4 
8 
7 
1 
3 
2 

Name 
AUDI Freunde 
Blaulicht Gießen 
Hot Wheelz 
Kurvenamateure 
Fetzer 1 
Fahrschule Sven Bothe 
Rexroth Racing Team 
Markbutt Racing 
Thombutt Racing 

Laps 
55 
53 
54 
55 
52 
55 
52 
45 
46 

Best Tm 
1:02.140 
1:02.276 
1:03.112 
1:03.468 
1:03.518 
1:03.586 
1:04.102 
1:05.526 
1:06.181 

Diff 

0.136 
0.972 
1.328 
1.378 
1.446 
1.962 
3.386 
4.041 

Gap 

0.136 
0.836 
0.356 
0.050 
0.068 
0.516 
1.424 
0.655 

In Lap 
55 
49 
48 
18 
14 
51 
52 
32 
21 

km/h 
60,135 
60,004 
59,209 
58,877 
58,831 
58,768 
58,295 
57,028 
56,463 
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6-Stunden Rennen Juli 2019 
6-Stunden 

Zeittraining 

Qualifying (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:56:15 

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km 

27.07.2019 10:00 


